TMSLIM
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 13 FILE NAME:SL2LLED-B3-SL.SPEC

CONTROL
SENSORS TM
Ordering Guide
TMSLIM
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 13 FILE NAME:SL2LLED-B3-SL.SPEC
February 18, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
DUAL CONTROL PENDANT LO-OUTPUT
3D Polar Curve (2xSL 1000 up/750 down)
2xSURROUNDLITE TECHNOLOGY
2xSurroundLite technology features two separately controlled lightguides –
one for ambient lighting (uplight), the other for task lighting (downlight).
Each of the two integral drivers can be controlled through standard 0-10V
dimming, as well as integrated daylight and occupancy sensors for added
energy savings.
Each lightguide provides all the quality lighting benefits of SurroundLite’s
spherical 3D batwing light distribution, including non-Lambertian uniform
planes of light similar to natural light and light distribution both along and
across the luminaire, and at the extremities.
2xSURROUNDLITE AT A GLANCE
UPLIGHT
DOWNLIGHT
Ambient
Lighting
Control
Task
Lighting
Control
Lutron GRAFIK T dimmer shown
FEATURES BENEFITS
SurroundLite
Technology
•	Wide, 3D spherical distribution throw along, across and out from ends of
luminaire.
•	Optimized component integration (driver, thermal, optical, etc.) delivering
higher efficacy and longer life.
SurroundLite
(UP)
•	Balanced, uniform LED lighting on ceiling similar to daylight.
•	Effective lighting of horizontal/vertical surfaces, reducing cave effect.
SurroundLite
(DOWN)
•	Shielding options for downlight control and glare mitigation.
•	Soft glow when downlight component off, improving visual comfort.
Separate Uplight/
Downlight Control
•	Adaptability for mixed-use environments.
•	Dimming according to individual preferences.
•	Added energy savings through integrated sensors.
Total Lighting Control
Dual drivers provide three areas of control:
•	Light Consumption (maximum lumen output / wattage)
•	Light Allocation (ambient and task)
•	Light Intensity (dimming control).
Superior Lighting Flexibility
Separate ambient and task lighting control allows designers
to create layers of light in line with their vision for the lit
environment. Also, end users can better accommodate
mixed-use spaces by modulating downlight intensities
in accordance with the different task lighting needs of
individuals and departments.
Factory-set Lumen Options
2xSurroundLite lets you choose from multiple preselected
up/down lumen output combinations to meet your maximum
allowable energy requirements and target light levels:
 •	9 HI-output models
 •	9 LO-output models (see pages 7-11)
Quality Lighting Benefits